KREISCH
HALVER

KUHLEN-
HAGEN

KARLS-
HOHE

16:30-
18:00

18:00-
19:30

19:30-
21:00

16:30-
18:00

18:00-
19:30

19:30-
21:00

16:30-
18:00

18:00-
19:30

19:30-
21:00

MONTAG

DIENSTAG

MITTWOCH

DONNERSTAG

FREITAG

Team A Team B Team C Team A Team B Team C Team A Team B Team C Team A Team B Team C Team A Team B Team C
E2 F1& F2 E-Midels El E2 E-Midels F1/F2/F3/F4
Minis F3&F4  1630-1800 | 16:30-18:00 16:30-18:00 16301800  16:30-18:00  16:30-18:00 1615-17:45
17:00-18:00  17:00-18:00 c2aD1
17:00-18:30
c2 D2 D- / C- / B-Médels D1 ci1/c3 D- / C- / B-Miidels
18:00-19:30  18:00-19:30 18:00-19:30 18:00-19:30 18:00-19:30 18:00-19:30 B18& B2
18:30-20:00
A-Jgd A-Jgd
19:30-21:00 19:30-21:00
MONTAG DIENSTAG MITTWOCH DONNERSTAG FREITAG
Team A Team B Team C Team A Team B Team C Team A Team B Team C Team A Team B Team C Team A Team B Team C

F_____________T Tl =

| |

I clacs [ Bias2 | B1& B2

| 18:00-19:30 | I 18:00-1930 | 18:00-19:30

| I |

| :L____J ______________ J

I |

I A-Jgd I

I 19:30-21:00 |

I |

I —

MONTAG DIENSTAG MITTWOCH DONNERSTAG FREITAG
Team A Team B Team C Team A Team B Team C Team A Team B Team C Team A Team B TeamC Team A Team B Team C

——— e e e
|
| El
I 17:00-18:30 i_ —————————————
| | |
I D1 c2 | c1 D2 |
| 18:00-19:30 18:00-19:30 | 18:00-19:30 18:00-19:30 |
| | |
sy s ———



